UNOFFICIAL COPY

							\
JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN	т	:					1
OLLOWINSTRUCTIONS		!		#!!!!##!!!! 19:	07934038*		1
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 4772205318 PIF 1-22-19		\ :I	Joc# 19	0793·	4038 Fee \$44	. 25	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				6G D2	RPRF FEE: \$1.00		1
eamasselle@cenlar.com							
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		į	EDHARD M.	. 1100F	CORDER OF DEEDS		
Cenlar FSB	7]]	1	COOK CON	YIY KC	19 11:35 AM PG	1 OF	3
425 Phillips Blvd			_{[DATE:} 03	\50\5 0	14 11.00		
Ewing NJ 08628			i 				
	11						
					FILING OFFICE USE		
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT (1.1.7 N. IMBER 1.717945094 06/28/2017	1b.	(or recorded) in	I ING KEAL E	STATER	NDMENT is to be filed [fo ECORDS n UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Det		item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Firanci 3 Statement identified above Statement	e is terminated with	respect to the sect	urity interest(s	s) of Secu	ured Party authorizing th	is Terminatio	on
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7th For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and closhid at affected complete.		ssignee in item 7c <u>a</u>	and name of A	ssignor i	n item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Jenu fied ab continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect to	the security interes	it(s) of Secure	ed Party a	authorizing this Continua	tion Stateme	ent is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:							-
	of these three boxe		ADD name:	Complete	e item DELETE name	. Give recor	d name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6	a c 6b; <u>and item 7a c</u>	or 7b and item 7c	7a or 7b, an			n item 6a or 6	3b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Changes [6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	ge - pro ride or y <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)					
	0,						
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	N/.wi.T	1	DDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	(
Watts	Jennifer			M		į	
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information	on Change - provide only	one name (7a or 7b) (us	e exact, full name	, de not emi	it, modify, or abbreviate any par	l of the Debtor's	name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			1 9-				
			1/4	- /			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				0.			
				<u>U</u> ,	<u> </u>	(aa	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$)				(1/2.	SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRÉSS 126 Hamlin Ave	Evanston		I	IL.	60201	US	
		.					
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD Indicate collateral:	o collateral	DELETE collateral	☐ RE	STATE CO	overed collateral	ASSIGN co	ollateral
5 (Twenty-Five) shares of stock in the SunnyRidge Ap	artment Buil	ding Corpora	tion coop	erativ	e located 1004 V	Vashingt	to n
treet, Evanston, IL 60202; and the proprietary lease fo							
Guaranteed Rate to secure purchase mortgage in the a	mount of \$80,	000.00. Loan	number	17189	3502.		sy
OF OUR PROPERTY OF OUR AND							\ \ \ \
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AI If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r [98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]	MENDMENT: Prov name of authorizing I	• —	(9a or 9b) (nai	ne of Ass	ignor, if this is an Assignr	nent)	
GUARANTEED RATE INC., ISAOA, JEF	F BAKER	NMLS ID	#147296	6			B
R 96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL				AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
							F1**
). OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						'	<u> </u>
717945094 06-28-17							18,77
ING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM	ENT (Form LICC	Internation	onal Assoc	ation of	f Commercial Admir	nistrators (
THO OFFICE COFF — GOOT HAMIOING STATEMENT AMENUM	Mar (Louin Oco	U) (1164. 0412011	17				r3M

1907934038 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A $^717945094\ 06-28-17$	Amendment form		
12. J	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 of 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Amendment form		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		·	
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI (***)	SUFFIX		
13	Name of DEBTOR on related financing states ent (Name of a current Deb	stor at record required for indexin	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
	one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name) Jo not omit, modify, or abbr 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			13). Flovide dilly
OR	GUARANTEED RATE INC., (SACA, JEF	F BAKER NMLS	5 #147296	Tallice V
	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed . Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filing		

1907934038 Page: 3 of 3



LEGAL DESCRIPTION

APARTMENT 2 ON OF AN APARTMENT BUILDING COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1004 W. WASHINGTON, WHICH BUILDING IS LOCATED ON THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOTS 9 AND 10 IN BLOCK 4 OF ADAMS AND BROWN'S ADDITION TO EVANSTON, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 LYING EAST OF RIDGE ROAD, (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 2 FEET THEREOF), IN SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN: 11-19-305-001-0000 & 11-19-305-002-0000

COMMONLY KNOWN! AS: 1004 Washington St., Apt #2, Evanston, IL 60202